

DEADWOOD PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION APPLICATION

Please complete the application and return to the Planning and Zoning Administrator at Deadwood City Hall, 108 Sherman Street, Deadwood, SD 57732 or email to kevin@cityofdeadwood.com.

The Deadwood Planning and Zoning Commission consist of five members appointed by the Deadwood City Commission. Appointments shall include proper representation of such fields as zoning, annexations, master plans, policy issues related to land use, zoning and urban planning and ordinance revisions. All members must reside within the Deadwood City limits. Appointments to the Commission shall be for a five year term beginning January 1st of the year of appointment. Members of the Commission may be reappointed at the conclusion of the term.

The Deadwood Planning and Zoning Commission reviews all annexations, zoning changes, subdivisions, variances, signage and conditional use permits involving properties within the Deadwood City Limits. Commission Meetings are held the 1st and 3rd Wednesdays of each month at Deadwood City Hall located at 102 Sherman Street in Deadwood.

Name			
Street Address			
City	State	Zip	
Daytime Phone	Evening Phone		
Email Address			
Signature	Date		
If you need additional sp additional sheet of paper.	pace to answer any of t	he following questions, p	olease attach an
Work and or business expe	rience related to the Comn	nission	

Education, License, Certification & Experience			
Community Involvement, Activities, Service Organizations			
Additional Information/Qualifications			
Why would you like to serve on the Deadwood Planning and Zoning Commission?			

Thank you for your interest in participating in the Planning and Zoning Commission.